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U-21 Championship
2016/17 17th round, Match #98

Friday, 03.12.2016, 13:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. -4°C. Spectators: 200

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

3 : 0

«Stal» Kamianske

1 Kudryk Oleh
2 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
3 Sahutkin Danylo
4 Kacharaba Taras
5 Migunov Oleksandr
6 Masalov Oleksandr
7 Ihnatenko Danylo
8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr (C)
9 Zinkevych Oleksii
10 Arabidze Giorgi
11 Hlushchak Yurii

Substitutes
12 Hrytsenko Yevhen
13 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
14 Hlahola Oleksandr
15 Yalovenko Roman
16 Hrachov Volodymyr
17 Avahimian Artur
18 Senytskyi Yurii

Coach
Kryventsov Valerii

12 Penkov Herman
6 Plutenko Valentyn
2 Daniielian Artur
20 Ulianov Anatolii
13 Pavliuk Mykola
14 Antoshyn Anton
17 Meskhi Mykhailo
4 Zaderaka Maksym
10 Danso Erixon Michiel Arnolf
19 Klymchuk Yurii
9 Debelko Roman

Substitutes
1 Zlotar Kyrylo
15 Hrachov Hlib
3 Yakymiv Andrii
11 Kostenko Kyrylo
7 Kushnarenko Bohdan
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem
18 Slastinov Daniil

Coach
Melikian Yehishe

Referee:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Klymenko Taras
Assistant 2:
Chos Maksym
4th Official:
Shurman Denys
Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 17th round, Match #98
Friday, 03.12.2016, 13:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. -4°C. Spectators: 200

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 3 : 0 «Stal» Kamianske
5 Migunov Oleksandr 2'

7 Ihnatenko Danylo 52'

59' 10 Danso Erixon Michiel Arnolf
11 Kostenko Kyrylo

64' 9 Debelko Roman
18 Slastinov Daniil

70' 2 Daniielian Artur

3 Sahutkin Danylo 70'

3 Sahutkin Danylo
13 Bezuhlyi Mykyta 71'

75' 18 Slastinov Daniil

78' 18 Slastinov Daniil

80' 6 Plutenko Valentyn
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem

9 Zinkevych Oleksii 82'

87' 2 Daniielian Artur
7 Kushnarenko Bohdan

88' 13 Pavliuk Mykola

10 Arabidze Giorgi 89'

5 Migunov Oleksandr
16 Hrachov Volodymyr 90+2'

10 Arabidze Giorgi
17 Avahimian Artur 90+2'

11 Hlushchak Yurii 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


